USBC Certification #04193 Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour Prize List

Tournament Held At Cedarvale Lanes, Eagan, MN
Sunday, August 26th, 2018
39 entries / $2,050.00 awarded

WOW Zone, Mankato, MN

Date Tournament Held
Total Entries / Awarded
Next MJBT Event

QP FP Men's Prize List City Pts Qual Game 1 Game 2
1 1 Jordan Monnens Ham Lake, MN 26 | 1848
6 2 Ryan Kyllonen Bethel, MN 24 1730 212 193
2 3 Ethan Teply Mankato, MN 22 1806
3 4 Clayton Reid Mandan, ND 20 1770 153
5 5 Korey Balbach Mankato, MN 18 | 1743 182
4 6 Caden Reichl Albert Lea, MN 16 | 1757 165
QP FP Women's Prize List City Pts Qual Game1 Game 2
1 1 |Hana Roers Maple Grove, MN 26 | 1649
6 2 Brooke Salzman Inver Grove Heights, MN = 24 | 1548 190 160
2 3 Hannah Triske Minnetonka, MN 22 | 1596
3 4 |Ashley Salzman Inver Grove Heights, MN = 20 = 1592 137
4 5 Alexis Stein South St. Paul, MN 18 | 1579 177
5 6 Rachel Dahlin Andover, MN 16 = 1554 174
Player Name Points
High Qualifier - Male Jordan Monnens 5
High Game Out Brock Haugland 2
Junior Gold Qualifier Clayton Reid N/A
High Qualifier - Female Hana Roers 5
High Game Out Regina Morin 2
Junior Gold Qualifier Ashley Salzman N/A

50/50 Drawing Winner
MOTIVated Drawing Winner

Deb Hofmann
Deb Hofmann

Bracket Winners (6 brackets - $240.00 awarded)

SMART Account #8587

Game 3

202
192

Game 3

194
181

Score
1921
238
N/A
1624
234
N/A

Game 4

Game 4

September 16, 2018

$93583$
$225.00
$170.00
$130.00
$100.00
$80.00
$65.00

202
147

$358888
$260.00
$200.00
$155.00
$125.00
$100.00
$80.00

178
119

$$333$$
$25.00
$35.00
N/A
$25.00
$35.00
N/A
$110.00
Motiv Venom Shock

R. Morin $25; H. Roers $30; A. Salzman $50; Hannah Triske $15; M. Cleveland $25; R. Kyllonen $25; B. Martin $15; J. Monnens $15; E. Teply $40




